
AUBURN UNIVERSITY – FOREST HEALTH COOPERATIVE 

Advisory Board Chairman 
Service Rotation 

Fiscal 
Year†

Chairman* 

2011 
2012 
2013 
2014 
2015 
2016 
2017 
2018 
2019 
2020 
2021 
2022 
2023 
2024 

Westervelt 
Weyerhaeuser 

US Forest Service 
Hancock Forestry 

Plum Creek 
Rayonier 

Resource Management 
Westervelt 

Weyerhaeuser 
Hancock Forestry 

Rayonier 
Weyerhaeuser 
Manulife 
Rayonier 

Campbell Global
Wilcox Foundation

Weyerhaeuser
Manulife

†Member will conduct the Cooperative business meeting held in that fiscal year. 
*First Chairman randomly chosen for FY2011, subsequent Chairman will be alphabetical by company name.

2025 
2026 
2027 
2028 




