## AUBURN UNIVERSITY – FOREST HEALTH COOPERATIVE

## Advisory Board Chairman Service Rotation

Fiscal Year <sup>†</sup>	Chairman*
2011	Westervelt
2012	Weyerhaeuser
2013	US Forest Service
2014	Hancock Forestry
2015	Plum Creek
2016	Rayonier
2017	Resource Management
2018	Westervelt
2019	Weyerhaeuser
2020	Hancock Forestry
2021	Rayonier
2022	Weyerhaeuser
2023	Manulife
2024	Rayonier
2025	Campbell Global
2026	Wilcox Foundation
2027	Weyerhaeuser
2028	Manulife

 $<sup>^{\</sup>dagger}\!M\!$  ember will conduct the Cooperative business meeting held in that fiscal year.

<sup>\*</sup>First Chairman randomly chosen for FY2011, subsequent Chairman will be alphabetical by company name.